
 

DEPARTMENT: OBST & GYNAECOLOGY 
JULY 2023 MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

S.N 
. 

Presented By Moderator Designation Date Day 
Case Discussion  

(Tuesday &Friday 
10am11am) 

Faculty Teaching 
(2pm-3pm) 
(Theory) 

Wednesday 
& Friday 

Group 
Discussion 

(Monday:10-
11am 

Integrated Teaching/Cme/ 
Clinicopathologica l 
(Thursday:2-3pm) 

1st Thursday- Integrated 
Teaching 

2nd Thursday- Journal Club 
3rd Thursday – Clinico 

Pathological 
4th Thursday - Mortality 

Seminar 
(Monday:  

2- 3pm 
Wednesday : 

10-11am) 

Journal Club 
(Saturday 

: 
2-3pm) 

1. Dr. Deepika Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 1/07/2023 Saturday       Dr. Deepika 

2. Dr. Nikita Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 
 

Associate 
Professor 

3/07/2023 Monday    PPROM By 
Dr.   Maryam Ali 

 SECONDARY 
AMENORRHO

EA By 
Dr. Nikita 

 

3 Dr. Rakhi  Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 4/07/2023 Tuesday  PRE ECLAMPSIA By 
Dr. Rakhi 

     

4 Dr. Anita Dr. Poonam 
Mani 

Associate 
Professor 

5/07/2023 Wednesda
y 

 Recurrent 
Pregnancy Loss  

By 
Dr. Bharti 

  GENITAL 
TUBERCULOS

IS By 
Dr. Anita 

 

5  Dr. Ankita Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

6/07/2023 Thursday    Integrated teaching of 
radiological finding in pcos By 

Dr. Ankita 

  

6 Dr. Vidushi   Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

7/07/2023 Friday ECTOPIC 
PREGNANCY By 

Dr. Vidushi 

ADENOMYOSIS 
By 

Dr. Manju 

    

7 Dr. Anjani Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 8/07/2023 Saturday      Dr. Anjani 

8 Dr. Snhea Dr. Preeti 

Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 

10/07/2023 Monday    IUGR By 
Dr. Preeti Sharma 

 Secondary 
Infertility By 

Dr. Snhea 

 

9 Dr. Shreya Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof & Head 11/07/2023 Tuesday  Pre Term By Dr. 
Shreya 

     



10 Dr. Maheeb Dr. Poonam 
Mani  
 

Associate 
Professor 

12/07/2023 Wednesday  Twin Pregnancy 

By 

Dr. Smita 

  PRL By 

Dr. Maheeb 

 

11 Dr. Divya mor Dr. Neeta 
chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

13/07/2023 Thursday    Journal Club 
 Dr. Divya mor 

  

12 Dr. Ruchi Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

14/07/2023 Friday Ovarian Cancer 
By 

Dr. Ruchi 

Post Maturity 

By 

Dr. Bharti 

    

13 Dr. Vanshika 
 

Dr. Smita 

Tyagi 

Professor 15/07/2023 Saturday      Dr. Vanshika 

14 Dr. Nikita Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 

17/07/2023 Monday    PPH BY 
Dr. Maryam Ali 

 PRE 
ECLAMPSIA By 

Dr. Nikita 

 

15 Dr. Alka Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Prof &Head 18/07/2023 Tuesday  Perineal tear  
By Dr. Alka 

     

`17 Dr. 
Deepika 

Dr. Poonam 
Mani 

Associate 
Professor 

19/07/2023 Wednesday  Molar Pregnancy 
By 

Dr. Manju 

  Secondary 

Amenorrh
oea By 

Dr. 

Deepika 

 

18 Dr. Anita Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

 

Associate 
Professor 

20/07/2023 Thursday    CLINICALPATHOLOGY 
on Abnormal Uterine 

Bleeding  
Dr.Anita 

  

19 Dr. Sravanthi Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

21/07/2023 Friday Pelvic 
Inflammatory 

Disease By Dr. 
Sravanthi 

Eclampsia By 

Dr. Smita 

    

20 Dr. Ankita Dr. Bharti 
Mheshwari 

Prof & Head 22/07/2023 Saturday      Dr. Ankita 

21 Dr. Anjani Dr. Preeti 

Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 

24/07/2023 Monday    Placenta Previa By 
Dr. Preeti Sharma 

 GDM By 
Dr.Anjani 

 

22 Dr. Rakhi Dr. Bharti 

Maheshw

ari 

Prof & Head 25/07/2023 Tuesday  Infertility By. 
Dr. Rakhi 

     



23 Dr. Snhea Dr. Poonam 
Mani 
 

Associate 

Professor 

26/07/2023 Wednesday  Dr. Bharti 
antepartum 
hemorrhage 

  Ovulation 
Induction 
Dr. Snhea 

 

24 Dr. Divya Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

27/07/2023 Thursday    Mortality meet   
By Dr.Divya 

  

25 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 
 

Associate 

Professor 

28/07/2023 Friday Ovarian Cyst 
Dr. Vidushi 

Pregnancy 
induced HTN 

DR.Manju 

    

26 GH GH GH 29/07/2023 Saturday GH GH GH GH GH GH 

27 Dr. Maheeb Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 
 

Associate 
Professor 

31/07/2023 Monday    Prolapse By 
Dr.Maryam Ali  

 Contraception By 
Dr.Maheeb 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Bharti Maheshwari  
Professor & Head  
Dept. of Obst. & Gynae   


